Bus

Rail RE RE 7

Direction
Efringen-Kirchen — Karlsruhe Hbf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Efringen-Kirchen
Mdllheim im Markgraflerland
Heitersheim

Bad Krozingen
Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf
Denzlingen
Emmendingen
Riegel-Malterdingen
Kenzingen
Herbolzheim (Breisgau)
Lahr (Schwarzw)
Offenburg

Appenweier

Renchen (D)

Achern

Bahl (Baden)
Baden-Baden

Rastatt

Karlsruhe Hbf

Go to website

Route schedule
Efringen-Kirchen — Karlsruhe Hbf

Monday 14:07
Tuesday 14.07
Wednesday 14:.07
Thursday 14:07
Friday 14:07
Saturday 14.07
Sunday 14:07

Route info
Direction: Efringen-Kirchen
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min

Jdl'll.l.ill.‘lﬂl‘.l 4 b 24 A\
\ = i T L :
Faa 1 | ; £, —Heilbronmn
o T H_I, b ‘_l,‘
: N “ b |
! ! LIRS
L4 e et B
3r s AR R
e e Ffarzieim e
\._\\-\ ' i g, Tl
b - e
B - . ¢ S <Stuttgart
W T, 2 ] g =
" b g
e I'l / Natirpark e L
\ Sehwarzwald i fhe pte
it : Mitte/Nard 5 (o A
1 } L/ “Reutlingen
; / o A
r i
- rd s
I '\I
i \
b
l] FLAG S Bl
Parc naturel 2 1
I | Fre % irg } 0
des Balions | i Zisgau 14 i
des Vosges, Naturpark = ""T‘f',_) 2
2 | Sudschwarzivald 3 K
| o b
o AN I J
MulRduse /&/ o
“=lig 7 e N e
} . - ol - "_’. l: '.:,S A : # i ".:I_'. 7
AL T T R \\ A S 7 ©40penSresiMa ntributors
ix MU | LSR8 G SeRiap contiby

B RE_RET BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1670702372
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1670702372
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1670702372

Direction

Efringen-Kirchen — Karlsruhe Hbf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Efringen-Kirchen

Mdllheim im Markgraflerland

Heitersheim

Bad Krozingen

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Denzlingen

Emmendingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Kenzingen

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Offenburg

Appenweier

Renchen (D)

Achern

Bahl (Baden)

Baden-Baden

Rastatt

Karlsruhe Hbf

Route schedule

Efringen-Kirchen — Karlsruhe Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Efringen-Kirchen
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min

12:07

12:07

12:07

12:07

12:07

12:07

12:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1670702372

Direction

Efringen-Kirchen — Karlsruhe Hbf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Efringen-Kirchen

Mdllheim im Markgraflerland

Heitersheim

Bad Krozingen

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Denzlingen

Emmendingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Kenzingen

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Offenburg

Appenweier

Renchen (D)

Achern

Bahl (Baden)

Baden-Baden

Rastatt

Karlsruhe Hbf

Route schedule

Efringen-Kirchen — Karlsruhe Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Efringen-Kirchen
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min

12:07

12:07

12:07

12:07

12:07

12:07

12:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1670702372

Direction Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hbf — Efringen-Kirchen Karlsruhe Hbf — Efringen-Kirchen
20 stops Monday 07:33
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:33
Karlsruhe Hbf

Wednesday 07:33
Rastatt

Thursday 07:33
Baden-Baden

Friday 07:33
Bahl (Baden)
Achern Saturday 07:33
Renchen (D) Sunday 07:33
Appenweier

Route info
Offenburg Direction: Karlsruhe Hbf

Stops: 20

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Trip Duration: 2 hour 18 min
Ringsheim/Europa-Park
Herbolzheim (Breisgau)
Kenzingen
Riegel-Malterdingen
Emmendingen
Denzlingen
Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf
Bad Krozingen
Heitersheim

Mullheim im Markgraflerland

Efringen-Kirchen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1670702372

Direction Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hbf — Efringen-Kirchen Karlsruhe Hbf — Efringen-Kirchen
19 stops Monday 15:39
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:39
Karlsruhe Hbf

Wednesday 15:39
Rastatt

Thursday 15:39
Baden-Baden

Friday 15:39
Bahl (Baden)
Achern Saturday 15:39
Renchen (D) Sunday 15:39
Appenweier

Route info
Offenburg Direction: Karlsruhe Hbf

Stops: 19

Lahr (Schwarzw)
Trip Duration: 2 hour 12 min
Herbolzheim (Breisgau)
Kenzingen
Riegel-Malterdingen
Emmendingen
Denzlingen
Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf
Bad Krozingen
Heitersheim

Mdllheim im Markgraflerland

Efringen-Kirchen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1670702372

Direction

Efringen-Kirchen — Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

10 stops

Open route schedule

Efringen-Kirchen

Mdllheim im Markgraflerland

Heitersheim

Bad Krozingen

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Denzlingen

Emmendingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Kenzingen

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Route schedule
Efringen-Kirchen — Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Efringen-Kirchen
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

22:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1670702372

Direction

Efringen-Kirchen — Karlsruhe Hbf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Efringen-Kirchen

Mdllheim im Markgraflerland

Heitersheim

Bad Krozingen

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Denzlingen

Emmendingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Kenzingen

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Offenburg

Appenweier

Renchen (D)

Achern

Bahl (Baden)

Baden-Baden

Rastatt

Karlsruhe Hbf

Route schedule

Efringen-Kirchen — Karlsruhe Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Efringen-Kirchen
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min

22:07

22:07

22:07

22:07

22:07

22:07

22:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1670702372

Direction

Efringen-Kirchen — Karlsruhe Hbf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Efringen-Kirchen

Mdllheim im Markgraflerland

Heitersheim

Bad Krozingen

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Denzlingen

Emmendingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Kenzingen

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Offenburg

Appenweier

Renchen (D)

Achern

Bahl (Baden)

Baden-Baden

Rastatt

Karlsruhe Hbf

Route schedule

Efringen-Kirchen — Karlsruhe Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Efringen-Kirchen
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min

22:07

22:07

22:07

22:07

22:07

22:07

22:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1670702372

Direction

Efringen-Kirchen — Karlsruhe Hbf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Efringen-Kirchen

Mdllheim im Markgraflerland

Heitersheim

Bad Krozingen

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Denzlingen

Emmendingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Kenzingen

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Offenburg

Appenweier

Renchen (D)

Achern

Bahl (Baden)

Baden-Baden

Rastatt

Karlsruhe Hbf

Route schedule

Efringen-Kirchen — Karlsruhe Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Efringen-Kirchen
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min

14:07-16:07

14:07-16:07

14:07-16:07

14:07-16:07

14:07-16:07

14:07-16:07

14:07-16:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1670702372

Direction Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hbf — Efringen-Kirchen Karlsruhe Hbf — Efringen-Kirchen
20 stops Monday 07:33
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:33
Karlsruhe Hbf

Wednesday 07:33
Rastatt

Thursday 07:33
Baden-Baden

Friday 07:33
Bahl (Baden)
Achern Saturday 07:33
Renchen (D) Sunday 07:33
Appenweier

Route info
Offenburg Direction: Karlsruhe Hbf

Stops: 20

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Trip Duration: 2 hour 18 min
Ringsheim/Europa-Park
Herbolzheim (Breisgau)
Kenzingen
Riegel-Malterdingen
Emmendingen
Denzlingen
Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf
Bad Krozingen
Heitersheim

Mullheim im Markgraflerland

Efringen-Kirchen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1670702372

Direction

Efringen-Kirchen — Karlsruhe Hbf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Efringen-Kirchen

Mdllheim im Markgraflerland

Heitersheim

Bad Krozingen

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Denzlingen

Emmendingen

Riegel-Malterdingen

Kenzingen

Herbolzheim (Breisgau)

Lahr (Schwarzw)

Offenburg

Appenweier

Renchen (D)

Achern

Bahl (Baden)

Baden-Baden

Rastatt

Karlsruhe Hbf

Route schedule

Efringen-Kirchen — Karlsruhe Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Efringen-Kirchen
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min

16:07

16:07

16:07

16:07

16:07

16:07

16:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1670702372

Direction Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hbf — Efringen-Kirchen Karlsruhe Hbf — Efringen-Kirchen
19 stops Monday 17:39
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:39
Karlsruhe Hbf

Wednesday 17:39
Rastatt

Thursday 17:39
Baden-Baden

Friday 17:39
Bahl (Baden)
Achern Saturday 17:39
Renchen (D) Sunday 17:39
Appenweier

Route info
Offenburg Direction: Karlsruhe Hbf

Stops: 19

Lahr (Schwarzw)
Trip Duration: 2 hour 12 min
Herbolzheim (Breisgau)
Kenzingen
Riegel-Malterdingen
Emmendingen
Denzlingen
Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf
Bad Krozingen
Heitersheim

Mdllheim im Markgraflerland

Efringen-Kirchen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1670702372

Direction Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hbf — Efringen-Kirchen Karlsruhe Hbf — Efringen-Kirchen
19 stops Monday 15:39-17:39
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:39-17:39
Karlsruhe Hbf

Wednesday 15:39-17:39
Rastatt

Thursday 15:39-17:39
Baden-Baden

Friday 15:39-17:39
Bahl (Baden)
Achern Saturday 15:39-17:39
Renchen (D) Sunday 15:39-17:39
Appenweier

Route info
Offenburg Direction: Karlsruhe Hbf

Stops: 19

Lahr (Schwarzw)
Trip Duration: 2 hour 12 min
Herbolzheim (Breisgau)
Kenzingen
Riegel-Malterdingen
Emmendingen
Denzlingen
Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf
Bad Krozingen
Heitersheim

Mdllheim im Markgraflerland

Efringen-Kirchen

RE Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Freiburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-2272861713-1670702372

